
LITURGICAL COVER DURING FR NAZ’S HOLIDAY 

DAY /DATE DETAILS TIME RESPONSIBLE REMARKS 
Monday, 17TH June CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 12.00noon Roger Watson  
Thursday 20th June CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 7.00 pm Deacon Sean Duffey  
Friday 21st June CW&C Reception Class in Church 9.15am Deacon Sean Duffey  
     
Saturday vigil 22nd June Mass @ Blackmore Park 4.00pm   
 Mass @ St Wulstan’s 5.00pm   
Sunday Morning Mass 23rd June Mass @ Upton on Severn 9.00 am   
 Mass @ St Wulstan’s 10.30 am   
Monday, 24TH June CW&C @ St Joseph Malvern 12.00noon Chris Burger  
Thursday 27th June CW&C @ St Joseph Malvern 7.00 pm Deacon Sean Duffey  
     
Saturday vigil 29th June Mass @ St Joseph’s Malvern 6.00pm Fr Dominic Ryan O.P. Dominican Priest from Oxford 
Sunday Morning 30th June Mass @ St Joseph’s Malvern 11.00 am Fr Dominic Ryan O.P.  
Monday, 1st July CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 12.00noon Roger Watson  
Thursday 4th July CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 7.00 pm Deacon Sean Duffey  
     
Saturday vigil 6th July Mass @ St Joseph’s Malvern 6.00pm Fr Robert Taylerson Spiritual Director at Oscot  
Sunday Morning 7th July Mass @ St Joseph’s Malvern 11.00 am Fr Robert Taylerson  
Monday, 8th July CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 12.00noon Andre Kostuch  
Thursday 11th July CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 7.00 pm Deacon Sean Duffey  
     
Saturday 13th July Baptism @ St Joseph, Malvern 11.30 Deacon Sean Duffey  
Saturday vigil 13th July Mass @ Blackmore Park 4.00pm   
 Mass @ St Wulstan’s 5.00pm   
Sunday Morning Mass 14th July Mass @ Upton on Severn 9.00 am   
 Mass @ St Wulstan’s 10.30 am   
Monday, 15th July CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 12.00noon Chris Burger  
Thursday 18th July CW&C@ St Joseph Malvern 7.00 pm Deacon Sean Duffey  
Friday 19th July End of School Mass: In Church  9.15 am Dom Patrick Lobo Parish Priest at St Wulstan’s 



 


